DEKO DCS3.6DU2-S1 Cordless Electric Screwdriver
Brand Name: DEKO
Type: Cordless Screwdriver
Power Source: Battery
Origin: CN(Origin)
Usage: Home DIY
Max. Torque: 4.5Nm
Weight: 1.6kg
Rated Voltage: 3.6V
Rated Input Power: 18W
Dimensions: 16.5*14.5
Model Number: DCS3.6DU2-S1
Frequency: 50-60Hz
No-Load Speed: 210rpm
Torque Settings: 15+1 Settings
Battery Type: Li-ion 3.7V, 1300mAh
Charger Adapter Input: AC100~ 240V, 50Hz/60Hz
Charger Adapter Output: DC5.5V,400mA
Charging Time: 3-5 Hours